State of Arkansas

Department of Finance and Administration

Office of Excise Tax Administration

LAWRENCE County

CAT AVIATION INC
1563 HIGHWAY 91
WALNUT RIDGE, AR 724768403

TROPICAL TWIST
236 COUNTY ROAD 706
BROOKLAND, AR 724178899

Business Closures

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

08/04/2015
09/15/2015
12114358-SLS

04/13/2013
05/22/2013
00308771-SLS



