State of Arkansas Department of Finance and Administration Office of Excise Tax Administration Business Closures

LAWRENCE County

CAT AVIATION INC	Date Served	08/04/2015
1563 HIGHWAY 91	Date Closed	09/15/2015
WALNUT RIDGE, AR 724768403	Account ID	12114358-SLS
TROPICAL TWIST	Date Served	04/13/2013
TROPICAL TWIST 236 COUNTY ROAD 706	Date Served Date Closed	04/13/2013 05/22/2013